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*Off in the Corner* (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

125.05
107.20

66.25
111.05

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Devil 1l

DYN29+ The Champ
Vato Loco

Sick_87

Ribz

Eds 3

BW_Dynasty

Najee

Be Amazing

Friday Night Lights
Fighting Gyphins
Devil 111

DYN29+ The Champ
Vato Loco

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

118.55 Win

95.35 Win

123.85 Loss

124.40 Loss
Page 1/13



- Fantasy
Spovts

Nakatomi Trading

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule

Sun Oct 6 1:14pm CT

Be Amazing (1-3)

Week 1 93.35 VS Fighting Gyphins
Week 2 101.45 Vs Najee

Week 3 79.50 Vs Ribz

Week 4 118.40 Vs Friday Night Lights
Week 5 Vs Sick_87

Week 6 Vs DYN29+ The Champ
Week 7 VS Devil Il

Week 8 Vs BW_Dynasty
Week 9 Vs *Off in the Corner*
Week 10 Vs Vato Loco

Week 11 Vs Eds 3

Week 12 Vs Fighting Gyphins
Week 13 VS Najee

Week 14 Vs Ribz

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

114.60
111.55
92.95
81.25

Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
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BW_Dynasty (1-3)

Week 1 75.75 VS Sick_87

Week 2 93.95 Vs Friday Night Lights
Week 3 104.15 Vs Eds 3

Week 4 111.40 Vs Devil llI

Week 5 Vs Vato Loco

Week 6 Vs Ribz

Week 7 VS *Off in the Corner*
Week 8 Vs Be Amazing

Week 9 VS Fighting Gyphins
Week 10 Vs DYN29+ The Champ
Week 11 VS Najee

Week 12 VS Sick 87

Week 13 VS Friday Night Lights
Week 14 Vs Eds 3

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

154.50
101.40

94.30
144.45

Loss
Loss
Win
Loss
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Devil 11l (3-1)

Week 1 118.55 VS *Off in the Corner*
Week 2 175.50 Vs Vato Loco

Week 3 138.15 Vs DYN29+ The Champ
Week 4 144.45 Vs BW_Dynasty

Week 5 VS Najee

Week 6 VS Sick 87

Week 7 VS Be Amazing

Week 8 Vs Eds 3

Week 9 VS Friday Night Lights
Week 10 Vs Fighting Gyphins
Week 11 VS Ribz

Week 12 Vs *Off in the Corner*
Week 13 VS Vato Loco

Week 14 Vs DYN29+ The Champ

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

125.05

98.55
109.95
111.40

Loss
Win
Win
Win
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DYN29+ The Champ (2-2)
Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

144.75

95.35
109.95
151.60

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vato Loco

*Off in the Corner*
Devil lll

Ribz

Eds 3

Be Amazing
Fighting Gyphins
Friday Night Lights
Najee
BW_Dynasty
Sick_87

Vato Loco

*Off in the Corner*
Deuvil llI

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

95.80 Win

107.20 Loss

138.15 Loss

150.75 Win
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Eds 3 (0-4)

Week 1 76.20 VS Friday Night Lights 100.15 Loss
Week 2 98.30 VS Sick 87 120.55 Loss
Week 3 94.30 VS BW_Dynasty 104.15 Loss
Week 4 107.10 Vs Fighting Gyphins 135.10 Loss
Week 5 Vs DYN29+ The Champ

Week 6 Vs *Off in the Corner*

Week 7 VS Najee

Week 8 Vs Devil llI

Week 9 Vs Vato Loco

Week 10 Vs Ribz

Week 11 VS Be Amazing

Week 12 Vs Friday Night Lights

Week 13 Vs Sick_87

Week 14 Vs BW_Dynasty
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Fighting Gyphins (3-1)

Week 1 114.60 VS Be Amazing

Week 2 133.15 Vs Ribz

Week 3 142.25 VS Najee

Week 4 135.10 Vs Eds 3

Week 5 VS Friday Night Lights
Week 6 Vs Vato Loco

Week 7 VS DYN29+ The Champ
Week 8 VS Sick 87

Week 9 VS BW_Dynasty
Week 10 Vs Devil Il

Week 11 VS *Off in the Corner*
Week 12 Vs Be Amazing

Week 13 VS Ribz

Week 14 Vs Najee

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

93.35
138.25
69.35
107.10

Win
Loss
Win
Win
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Friday Night Lights (2-2)

Week 1 100.15 Vs Eds 3

Week 2 101.40 Vs BW_Dynasty
Week 3 97.00 Vs Sick_87

Week 4 81.25 Vs Be Amazing
Week 5 VS Fighting Gyphins
Week 6 Vs Najee

Week 7 VS Ribz

Week 8 Vs DYN29+ The Champ
Week 9 Vs Devil Il

Week 10 Vs *Off in the Corner*
Week 11 VS Vato Loco

Week 12 Vs Eds 3

Week 13 VS BW_Dynasty
Week 14 VS Sick 87

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

76.20
93.95
134.15
118.40

Win
Win
Loss
Loss
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Najee (2-2)

Week 1 136.25 VS Ribz

Week 2 111.55 Vs Be Amazing

Week 3 69.35 VS Fighting Gyphins
Week 4 80.15 Vs Vato Loco

Week 5 Vs Devil 1l

Week 6 Vs Friday Night Lights
Week 7 Vs Eds 3

Week 8 Vs *Off in the Corner*
Week 9 Vs DYN29+ The Champ
Week 10 VS Sick 87

Week 11 VS BW_Dynasty
Week 12 Vs Ribz

Week 13 Vs Be Amazing

Week 14 Vs Fighting Gyphins

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

122.90
101.45
142.25
120.75

Win
Win
Loss
Loss
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Ribz (2-2)

Week 1 122.90 VS Najee

Week 2 138.25 Vs Fighting Gyphins
Week 3 92.95 Vs Be Amazing

Week 4 150.75 Vs DYN29+ The Champ
Week 5 Vs *Off in the Corner*
Week 6 Vs BW_Dynasty
Week 7 VS Friday Night Lights
Week 8 Vs Vato Loco

Week 9 Vs Sick_87

Week 10 Vs Eds 3

Week 11 VS Devil Il

Week 12 Vs Najee

Week 13 VS Fighting Gyphins
Week 14 Vs Be Amazing

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

136.25
133.15

79.50
151.60

Loss
Win
Win
Loss
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Sick_87 (4-0)

Week 1 154.50 VS BW_Dynasty 75.75 Win
Week 2 120.55 Vs Eds 3 98.30 Win
Week 3 134.15 VS Friday Night Lights 97.00 Win
Week 4 124.40 Vs *Off in the Corner* 111.05 Win
Week 5 Vs Be Amazing

Week 6 Vs Devil 1l

Week 7 Vs Vato Loco

Week 8 Vs Fighting Gyphins

Week 9 Vs Ribz

Week 10 Vs Najee

Week 11 VS DYN29+ The Champ

Week 12 Vs BW_Dynasty

Week 13 S Eds 3

Week 14 Vs Friday Night Lights
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Vato Loco (2-2)

Week 1 95.80 VS DYN29+ The Champ 144.75 Loss
Week 2 98.55 Vs Devil llI 175.50 Loss
Week 3 123.85 VS *Off in the Corner* 66.25 Win
Week 4 120.75 Vs Najee 80.15 Win
Week 5 VS BW_Dynasty

Week 6 Vs Fighting Gyphins

Week 7 VS Sick_87

Week 8 Vs Ribz

Week 9 Vs Eds 3

Week 10 Vs Be Amazing

Week 11 VS Friday Night Lights

Week 12 Vs DYN29+ The Champ

Week 13 VS Devil Il

Week 14 Vs *Off in the Corner*
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