

Win Win Loss Loss

Off in the Corner (2-2)

	\ /			
Week 1	125.05	VS	Devil III	118.55
Week 2	107.20	VS	DYN29+ The Champ	95.35
Week 3	66.25	VS	Vato Loco	123.85
Week 4	111.05	VS	Sick_87	124.40
Week 5		VS	Ribz	
Week 6		VS	Eds 3	
Week 7		VS	BW_Dynasty	
Week 8		VS	Najee	
Week 9		VS	Be Amazing	
Week 10		VS	Friday Night Lights	
Week 11		VS	Fighting Gyphins	
Week 12		VS	Devil III	
Week 13		VS	DYN29+ The Champ	
Week 14		VS	Vato Loco	



Be Amazing (1-3)

Week 1	93.35	VS	Fighting Gyphins	114.60	Loss
Week 2	101.45	VS	Najee	111.55	Loss
Week 3	79.50	VS	Ribz	92.95	Loss
Week 4	118.40	VS	Friday Night Lights	81.25	Win
Week 5		VS	Sick_87		
Week 6		VS	DYN29+ The Champ		
Week 7		VS	Devil III		
Week 8		VS	BW_Dynasty		
Week 9		VS	*Off in the Corner*		
Week 10		VS	Vato Loco		
Week 11		VS	Eds 3		
Week 12		VS	Fighting Gyphins		
Week 13		VS	Najee		
Week 14		VS	Ribz		



Loss Loss Win Loss

BW_Dynasty (1-3)

_ ,, (,				
Week 1	75.75	VS	Sick_87	154.50
Week 2	93.95	VS	Friday Night Lights	101.40
Week 3	104.15	VS	Eds 3	94.30
Week 4	111.40	VS	Devil III	144.45
Week 5		VS	Vato Loco	
Week 6		VS	Ribz	
Week 7		VS	*Off in the Corner*	
Week 8		VS	Be Amazing	
Week 9		VS	Fighting Gyphins	
Week 10		VS	DYN29+ The Champ	
Week 11		VS	Najee	
Week 12		VS	Sick_87	
Week 13		VS	Friday Night Lights	
Week 14		VS	Eds 3	



Devil III (3-1)					
Week 1	118.55	VS	*Off in the Corner*	125.05	Loss
Week 2	175.50	VS	Vato Loco	98.55	Win
Week 3	138.15	VS	DYN29+ The Champ	109.95	Win
Week 4	144.45	VS	BW_Dynasty	111.40	Win
Week 5		VS	Najee		
Week 6		VS	Sick_87		
Week 7		VS	Be Amazing		
Week 8		VS	Eds 3		
Week 9		VS	Friday Night Lights		
Week 10		VS	Fighting Gyphins		
Week 11		VS	Ribz		
Week 12		VS	*Off in the Corner*		
Week 13		VS	Vato Loco		
Week 14		VS	DYN29+ The Champ		



DYN29+ The Champ (2-2)

	,				
Week 1	144.75	VS	Vato Loco	95.80	Win
Week 2	95.35	VS	*Off in the Corner*	107.20	Loss
Week 3	109.95	VS	Devil III	138.15	Loss
Week 4	151.60	VS	Ribz	150.75	Win
Week 5		VS	Eds 3		
Week 6		VS	Be Amazing		
Week 7		VS	Fighting Gyphins		
Week 8		VS	Friday Night Lights		
Week 9		VS	Najee		
Week 10		VS	BW_Dynasty		
Week 11		VS	Sick_87		
Week 12		VS	Vato Loco		
Week 13		VS	*Off in the Corner*		
Week 14		VS	Devil III		



Eds 3 (0-4)					
Week 1	76.20	VS	Friday Night Lights	100.15	Loss
Week 2	98.30	VS	Sick_87	120.55	Loss
Week 3	94.30	VS	BW_Dynasty	104.15	Loss
Week 4	107.10	VS	Fighting Gyphins	135.10	Loss
Week 5		VS	DYN29+ The Champ		
Week 6		VS	*Off in the Corner*		
Week 7		VS	Najee		
Week 8		VS	Devil III		
Week 9		VS	Vato Loco		
Week 10		VS	Ribz		
Week 11		VS	Be Amazing		
Week 12		VS	Friday Night Lights		
Week 13		VS	Sick_87		
Week 14		VS	BW_Dynasty		



Win

Loss Win

Win

Fighting Gyphins (3-1)

J J J J - / - / - /				
Week 1	114.60	VS	Be Amazing	93.35
Week 2	133.15	VS	Ribz	138.25
Week 3	142.25	VS	Najee	69.35
Week 4	135.10	VS	Eds 3	107.10
Week 5		VS	Friday Night Lights	
Week 6		VS	Vato Loco	
Week 7		VS	DYN29+ The Champ	
Week 8		VS	Sick_87	
Week 9		VS	BW_Dynasty	
Week 10		VS	Devil III	
Week 11		VS	*Off in the Corner*	
Week 12		VS	Be Amazing	
Week 13		VS	Ribz	
Week 14		VS	Najee	



Friday Night Lights (2-2)

	· /				
Week 1	100.15	VS	Eds 3	76.20	Win
Week 2	101.40	VS	BW_Dynasty	93.95	Win
Week 3	97.00	VS	Sick_87	134.15	Loss
Week 4	81.25	VS	Be Amazing	118.40	Loss
Week 5		VS	Fighting Gyphins		
Week 6		VS	Najee		
Week 7		VS	Ribz		
Week 8		VS	DYN29+ The Champ		
Week 9		VS	Devil III		
Week 10		VS	*Off in the Corner*		
Week 11		VS	Vato Loco		
Week 12		VS	Eds 3		
Week 13		VS	BW_Dynasty		
Week 14		VS	Sick_87		



Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Najee (2-2)				
Week 1	136.25	VS	Ribz	122.90
Week 2	111.55	VS	Be Amazing	101.45
Week 3	69.35	VS	Fighting Gyphins	142.25
Week 4	80.15	VS	Vato Loco	120.75
Week 5		VS	Devil III	
Week 6		VS	Friday Night Lights	
Week 7		VS	Eds 3	
Week 8		VS	*Off in the Corner*	
Week 9		VS	DYN29+ The Champ	
Week 10		VS	Sick_87	
Week 11		VS	BW_Dynasty	
Week 12		VS	Ribz	
Week 13		VS	Be Amazing	
Week 14		VS	Fighting Gyphins	



Ribz (2-2)					
Week 1	122.90	VS	Najee	136.25	Loss
Week 2	138.25	VS	Fighting Gyphins	133.15	Win
Week 3	92.95	VS	Be Amazing	79.50	Win
Week 4	150.75	VS	DYN29+ The Champ	151.60	Loss
Week 5		VS	*Off in the Corner*		
Week 6		VS	BW_Dynasty		
Week 7		VS	Friday Night Lights		
Week 8		VS	Vato Loco		
Week 9		VS	Sick_87		
Week 10		VS	Eds 3		
Week 11		VS	Devil III		
Week 12		VS	Najee		
Week 13		VS	Fighting Gyphins		
Week 14		VS	Be Amazing		



Sick_87 (4-0)					
Week 1	154.50	VS	BW_Dynasty	75.75	Win
Week 2	120.55	VS	Eds 3	98.30	Win
Week 3	134.15	VS	Friday Night Lights	97.00	Win
Week 4	124.40	VS	*Off in the Corner*	111.05	Win
Week 5		VS	Be Amazing		
Week 6		VS	Devil III		
Week 7		VS	Vato Loco		
Week 8		VS	Fighting Gyphins		
Week 9		VS	Ribz		
Week 10		VS	Najee		
Week 11		VS	DYN29+ The Champ		
Week 12		VS	BW_Dynasty		
Week 13		VS	Eds 3		
Week 14		VS	Friday Night Lights		



Vato Loco (2-2)					
Week 1	95.80	VS	DYN29+ The Champ	144.75	Loss
Week 2	98.55	VS	Devil III	175.50	Loss
Week 3	123.85	VS	*Off in the Corner*	66.25	Win
Week 4	120.75	VS	Najee	80.15	Win
Week 5		VS	BW_Dynasty		
Week 6		VS	Fighting Gyphins		
Week 7		VS	Sick_87		
Week 8		VS	Ribz		
Week 9		VS	Eds 3		
Week 10		VS	Be Amazing		
Week 11		VS	Friday Night Lights		
Week 12		VS	DYN29+ The Champ		
Week 13		VS	Devil III		
Week 14		VS	*Off in the Corner*		

